
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/16/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:25:26 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/8/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/14/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000039,2 CPO,0211,GSD2200000026,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 1 Paint and Plaster Repair START TO FINISH CONSTRUCTION
LLC

04/19/2022 06/13/2022 255,000.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2200000012,3 CMA,0212,LDPHONE22,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS STATEWIDE CONTRACT: Long
Distance Telephone Services

TOUCHTONE COMMUNICATIONS
INC

04/12/2022 06/14/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2200000016,1 CMA,0212,OIL22,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS OIL22 - Statewide Contract for:  Oils,
Lubricants, & Grease

PUGH LUBRICANTS LLC 05/26/2022 06/13/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2200000005,4 CPO,0310,DNR2200000009,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Hawks Nest State Park Tramway Site
Prep

GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC 04/07/2022 06/13/2022 215,162.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000040,1 CMA,0313,DEP2200000024,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR  Geotextile Containers Open End Ralph L Stemler 04/19/2022 06/09/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2200000009,1 CMA,0323,WWV2200000001,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA IVR/IWR System Maintenance &
Support.

DIAMOND TECHNOLOGIES INC 05/12/2022 06/14/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2200000013,1 CMA,0432,DCH2200000006,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Adobe Software Licenses vCloud Tech Inc 06/07/2022 06/13/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR2200000003,2 CMA,0511,HHR2200000003,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES CHILLER MAINTENANCE CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 05/17/2022 06/14/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0618,BVH2200000005,1 CMA,0618,BVH2200000005,1 VETERANS HOME Food and Paper Products A F WENDLING INC 06/01/2022 06/09/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0618,BVH2200000006,2 CMA,0618,BVH2200000006,1 VETERANS HOME Meat and Ready to Eat Products A F WENDLING INC 06/01/2022 06/09/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX2200000005,1 CMA,0702,TAX2200000004,1 TAX DIVISION OPEN ENDED CONTRACT  FOR
EMERGENCY VEHICLE EQUIPMENT

BILLY C MCCALLISTER
ELECTRONIC SERVICES INC

04/28/2022 06/13/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS2200000009,1 CPO,0932,DRS2200000005,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

2022 Chrysler Pacifica w/ advanced
safety features

TOTAL MOBILITY SERVICES INC 05/12/2022 06/13/2022 121,778.49

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000027,2 CPO,1400,AGR2200000013,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FERTILIZER-LAKIN STATE FARM SOUTHERN STATES CO-OP INC 06/07/2022 06/14/2022 14,469.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000028,2 CPO,1400,AGR2200000014,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FERTILIZER-HUTTONSVILLE STATE
FARM

SOUTHERN STATES CO-OP INC 06/07/2022 06/14/2022 23,780.00

CRFQ,1500,AGO2200000001,1 CPO,1500,AGO2200000001,1 ATTORNEY GENERAL Power Laptops for MFCU HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 05/18/2022 06/13/2022 96,155.20

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

